
 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

1
2
1
1
1

1 OR 2
2
1

4 OR 8

4
4

1

1

GSKPV03
SV03PV
GSKLB03
SV003D
SV044
GSKLB06A
SV044A
FS25150
FSXW25050
FS25350
FS25150C
FS25075

FSN25

#3 PROVAC S.V. ADAPTOR MOUNT

#3 PROVAC S.V. GASKET
#3 PROVAC FLAPPER
#3 PROVAC S.V. BODY
#3 PROVAC 1" ADAPTOR BLOCK
ADAPTOR BLOCK GASKET
#3 PROVAC 1"   90   CONNECTOR
1/4 - 20 X 1-1/2" HEX CAP SCREW
1/4" LOCK WASHER
1/4 - 20 X 3-1/2" HEX CAP SCREW
1/4 - 20 X 1-1/2" SOCKET HEAD SCREW
1/4 - 20 X 3/4" HEX CAP SCREW

1/4 - 20 ESNA HEX NUT

ITEM NO. QTY PART NO. DESCRIPTION

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1

2
2

3
SV005C
FS16050
SV030C
SV014A
SV002B
SV001K
SV014B
SV006C
SV006D
SV001J
SV006E
SV0030F
SV0030E

POSITION LOCKING KNOB
8-32 X 1/2" SOCKET HEAD SCREW
SLIDE VALVE HANDLE
SLIDE VALVE OUTER SPACER
SLIDE VALVE MUTI HOLE END CAP
PROVAC SLIDE VALVE OUTER ROD
SEALCUP WASHER/SPACER
2" DIA. SEAL/PISTON CUPS
SEAL CUP HUB
PROVAC SLIDE VALVE INNER ROD
SEAL CUP WASHER
SLIDE VALVE HANDLE LINK
SLIDE VALVE HANDLE BRACKET

2 OR 6

SV003C

FSX25075
FSXW25050
FSN31
FS31150
FS25100A

FSN25D

PF169P-4-2
PFBHB9050038

1/4 - 20 X 3/4" S.S. HEX CAP SCREW
1/4" MED. S.S. LOCK WASHER

5/16 - 18 X 1-1/2" HEX CAP SCREW
5/16 - 18 ESNA HEX NUT

1/4 - 20 X 1" HEX CAP SCREW

1/4 - 20 ESNA HEX JAM NUT (THIN)

1/8 NPT X 1/4" TUBE BRASS MALE EL.
3/8" NPT X 1/2" BARB BRASS ELBOW

#3 PROVAC ADAPTOR MT. GASKET

19-A

14

1

1

1
1

1

1

1

2

3

4

6 5

8

9 10

10

9

10

12

10

16 19
20

17

OPTIONAL

21

11

13

22

232425272827 2928 2630

31

32

7

1514

33
34

17
18

19 -A

13


